
Street EventNumber Category OpenedDateTime

11TH ST 2026-00590 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/2/2026 10:20

11TH ST 2026-00236
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/1/2026 12:18

11TH ST 2026-01999 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/5/2026 19:31

11TH ST 2026-00773 INFORMATION ONLY 1/2/2026 19:27

11TH ST 2026-05245 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/13/2026 10:12

11TH ST 2026-04634
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/11/2026 22:40

11TH ST 2026-10245 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1/25/2026 20:03

11TH ST 2026-10448
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/26/2026 11:53

11TH ST 2026-06656 DISTURBANCE 1/16/2026 13:53

11TH ST 2026-06774 INTOXICATED PERSON 1/16/2026 20:08

11TH ST 2026-06861 SUBJECT W/ WEAPONS 1/17/2026 0:18

15TH 
ST/WALNUT AVE

2026-05286 TRAFFIC STOP 1/13/2026 11:57



16TH ST 2026-01232 911 OPEN LINE 1/3/2026 22:32

1ST ST 2026-06412 CITIZEN ASSIST 1/15/2026 23:24

1ST ST 2026-03761
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/9/2026 18:36

1ST ST 2026-07034 HIT AND RUN 1/17/2026 12:29

1ST ST 2026-07096 STOLEN VEHICLE 1/17/2026 16:40

21ST ST 2026-08967
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/22/2026 10:37

22ND ST/ST 
CLAIR AVE

2026-05164
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/13/2026 6:35

25TH ST 2026-03981 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/10/2026 8:04

25TH ST 2026-05875
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/14/2026 19:23

25TH ST 2026-01875
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/5/2026 14:17

25TH ST 2026-01577 OVERDOSE 1/4/2026 21:44

25TH ST 2026-10917 TRESPASS 1/27/2026 17:19

25TH ST 2026-10917 TRESPASS 1/27/2026 17:19

25TH ST 2026-10981
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/27/2026 22:13

28TH ST 2026-03744 DISTURBANCE 1/9/2026 17:41



2ND ST 2026-11646 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/29/2026 16:14

2ND 
ST/JEFFERSON 
ST

2026-10344 ACCIDENT 1/26/2026 6:35

35TH ST 2026-11621 ORDER OF PROTECTION 1/29/2026 15:15

35TH ST 2026-05861
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/14/2026 18:34

37TH ST 2026-05279
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/13/2026 11:38

37TH ST 2026-09377
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/23/2026 7:48

37TH ST 2026-06539 CIVIL PROCESS 1/16/2026 8:47

39TH ST 2026-05166 ORDER OF PROTECTION 1/13/2026 6:50

39TH ST 2026-05043
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/12/2026 20:03

3RD AVE 2026-01043 SUSPICIOUS 1/3/2026 12:40

3RD AVE 2026-00754 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/2/2026 18:13

44TH ST 2026-01893
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/5/2026 15:12

45TH ST 2026-05818 INFORMATION ONLY 1/14/2026 16:10



45TH ST 2026-00612
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/2/2026 11:45

45TH ST 2026-11581
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/29/2026 13:08

4TH AVE/S 11TH 
ST

2026-03277 SUBJECT DOWN 1/8/2026 15:44

4TH ST 2026-05099 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/12/2026 23:31

4TH ST 2026-08478
LOST/STOLEN LICENSE 
PLATE

1/21/2026 9:47

4TH ST 2026-03185 911 HANGUP 1/8/2026 11:16

58TH 
ST/PORTLAND PL

2026-00519 SUSPICIOUS 1/2/2026 7:19

59TH ST 2026-07215 BATTERY 1/17/2026 23:21

59TH ST 2026-09636
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/23/2026 19:31

59TH ST 2026-11007 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/28/2026 0:21

59TH ST 2026-07674 DISTURBANCE 1/19/2026 8:34

59TH ST 2026-06948 CHECK WELL BEING 1/17/2026 7:09

59TH ST 2026-11606 OVERDOSE 1/29/2026 14:41

5TH ST 2026-04374 MISSING PERSON 1/11/2026 6:30

5TH ST 2026-05162 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/13/2026 6:28



5TH ST 2026-02914 CHECK WELL BEING 1/7/2026 18:42

5TH ST 2026-10205
RECOVERED STOLEN 
PROPERTY

1/25/2026 17:54

5TH ST 2026-02580 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/7/2026 1:54

5TH ST 2026-02400 CITIZEN ASSIST 1/6/2026 16:25

5TH ST 2026-01399 DISTURBANCE 1/4/2026 10:47

5TH ST 2026-07065 TOW RELEASE 1/17/2026 14:47

5TH ST 2026-08136 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/20/2026 12:12

5TH ST 2026-08190 MISSING PERSON 1/20/2026 14:46

6TH ST 2026-07842
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/19/2026 17:05

6TH ST 2026-09580 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/23/2026 16:47

6TH ST 2026-01716 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/5/2026 8:05

6TH ST 2026-01682 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/5/2026 6:01

6TH ST 2026-11323 SUBJECT W/ WEAPONS 1/28/2026 19:15

6TH ST 2026-06231 DISTURBANCE 1/15/2026 15:20



6TH ST 2026-02522
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/6/2026 22:31

6TH ST 2026-02695 SUSPICIOUS 1/7/2026 10:14

6TH ST 2026-09950 CITIZEN ASSIST 1/24/2026 19:15

6TH ST 2026-08899 SUBJECT W/ WEAPONS 1/22/2026 7:13

6TH ST 2026-03578 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/9/2026 9:36

6TH ST 2026-05216 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/13/2026 8:55

6TH ST 2026-05070 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/12/2026 21:43

70TH ST/STATE 
ST

2026-08743 TRAFFIC STOP 1/21/2026 20:11

74TH ST 2026-05975 DOMESTIC 1/15/2026 0:17

74TH ST 2026-09168 DISTURBANCE 1/22/2026 19:11

74TH ST 2026-08035 CHECK WELL BEING 1/20/2026 7:42

74TH ST 2026-10687 SUSPICIOUS 1/27/2026 3:04

74TH 
ST/BRIARWOOD 
DR

2026-02880 SUBJECT DOWN 1/7/2026 17:26

74TH ST/OLD ST 
LOUIS RD

2026-04675 TRAFFIC STOP 1/12/2026 1:16



7TH ST 2026-03090
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/8/2026 7:27

7TH ST 2026-03084
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/8/2026 7:05

88TH ST/LAKE DR 2026-02663 TRAFFIC STOP 1/7/2026 9:05

A ST 2026-06099
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/15/2026 9:52

A ST 2026-06099
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/15/2026 9:52

A ST 2026-09247
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/22/2026 22:43

AARON DR 2026-11261 ALARM 1/28/2026 15:24

ADAMS RD 2026-00266 THREATS 1/1/2026 13:43

ADAMS 
RD/GODIN AVE

2026-02565 TRAFFIC STOP 1/7/2026 0:42

ADAMS 
RD/GODIN AVE

2026-02565 TRAFFIC STOP 1/7/2026 0:42

ADELINE CT 2026-05753 STOLEN VEHICLE 1/14/2026 13:28

ADELINE CT 2026-05753 STOLEN VEHICLE 1/14/2026 13:28

ADELINE DR 2026-01389 LOUD MUSIC 1/4/2026 10:21

ADELINE DR 2026-03895 NOISE DISTURBANCE 1/10/2026 0:36

ADELINE DR 2026-02468 THEFT 1/6/2026 19:54



ADELINE DR 2026-03683 CIVIL MATTER 1/9/2026 15:04

AIR TERMINAL DR 2026-05246 911 HANGUP 1/13/2026 10:12

AIR TERMINAL DR 2026-11667 ASSIST 1/29/2026 17:49

ALGONQUIN 
FOREST

2026-11078 INVESTIGATION 1/28/2026 7:04

ALLEN DR 2026-11627 SUSPICIOUS 1/29/2026 15:25

ALVINA DR 2026-09010 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/22/2026 12:18

AMBER CT 2026-05679
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/14/2026 10:34

AMBROSIUS DR 2026-01135 THEFT 1/3/2026 17:50

AMELIA DR 2026-03133 THEFT 1/8/2026 9:07

AMELIA DR 2026-05850 HARASSMENT 1/14/2026 17:50

AMELIA DR 2026-07845 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/19/2026 17:24

AMELIA DR 2026-10783 DOMESTIC 1/27/2026 10:52

AMELIA DR 2026-09632 INFORMATION ONLY 1/23/2026 19:17

AMELIA DR 2026-10748 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/27/2026 9:24

AMESBURY CT 2026-10546 DISTURBANCE 1/26/2026 16:51

ANDERSON LN 2026-00017 SHOTS FIRED 1/1/2026 0:08



ANDERSON 
LN/ANTIQUITY LN

2026-06855 TRAFFIC STOP 1/17/2026 0:00

ANDERSON 
LN/ANTIQUITY LN

2026-06855 TRAFFIC STOP 1/17/2026 0:00

ANDORA DR 2026-01347 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/4/2026 7:04

ANTIQUITY LN 2026-07498 CIVIL MATTER 1/18/2026 19:46

ARDMORE DR 2026-06789 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1/16/2026 20:41

ARLINGTON AVE 2026-12133 CHECK WELL BEING 1/30/2026 21:53

ARNOLD DR 2026-03069 SUSPICIOUS 1/8/2026 5:18

ART ST 2026-03459 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/8/2026 23:51

ART ST 2026-10222 DISTURBANCE 1/25/2026 18:52

ART ST 2026-10798 THEFT 1/27/2026 11:40

B ST/EASTVIEW 
DR

2026-05132 TRAFFIC STOP 1/13/2026 1:36

B STREET RD 2026-08056 CHECK WELL BEING 1/20/2026 8:47

B STREET RD/N 
GREEN MOUNT 
RD

2026-05352 SUSPICIOUS 1/13/2026 14:57

B STREET 
RD/WORTHINGT
ON DR

2026-03209 ACCIDENT 1/8/2026 12:31



BAXTER DR 2026-07381 CHECK WELL BEING 1/18/2026 11:30

BEECHCRAFT 
BLVD

2026-02169
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/6/2026 7:39

BELLEVILLE 
CROSSING ST

2026-03994 ORDER OF PROTECTION 1/10/2026 8:59

BELLEVILLE 
CROSSING ST

2026-02010 TRAFFIC STOP 1/5/2026 20:04

BELVEDERE DR 2026-06069 THREATS 1/15/2026 8:27

BELVEDERE DR 2026-00978 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/3/2026 9:26

BENEVOLENT DR 2026-11536 IDENTITY THEFT 1/29/2026 10:37

BERNARD DR 2026-07140 TRESPASS 1/17/2026 19:31

BERNARD DR 2026-05090
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/12/2026 23:17

BERNARD DR 2026-06075 STANDBY 1/15/2026 8:50

BERNARD 
DR/EILER RD

2026-06805 SUSPICIOUS 1/16/2026 21:29

BERNICE ST 2026-10648 ACCIDENT 1/26/2026 23:31

BETHEL 
MEADOWS 
RD/ALPINE LN

2026-06396 ACCIDENT 1/15/2026 22:16



BETHEL MINE RD 2026-10410
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/26/2026 10:36

BETHEL 
RD/SIMMONS RD

2026-04513 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/11/2026 16:21

BETHESDA DR 2026-05714 SUSPICIOUS 1/14/2026 11:57

BIRCH DR 2026-00641 MISSING PERSON 1/2/2026 12:49

BLACK LN 2026-03094
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/8/2026 7:38

BLACK LN 2026-08378 911 HANGUP 1/21/2026 2:52

BLACK 
LN/COLLINSVILL
E RD

2026-04638 TRAFFIC STOP 1/11/2026 22:49

BLACK LN/PENN 
ST

2026-04921 TRAFFIC STOP 1/12/2026 14:38

BLACK 
LN/STOWERS LN

2026-05001 ACCIDENT 1/12/2026 18:00

BLACK 
LN/STOWERS LN

2026-04618 TRAFFIC STOP 1/11/2026 21:53

BLANCHE DR 2026-01512 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/4/2026 17:09

BLANCHE DR 2026-01558 SUSPICIOUS 1/4/2026 20:16

BLUE HERON CT 2026-08474 ALARM 1/21/2026 9:44

BLUE RIDGE DR 2026-00686 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/2/2026 14:36



BOHLEYSVILLE 
RD/WATERLOO 
RD

2026-09951 ACCIDENT 1/24/2026 19:19

BOHNEMEIER 
CHURCH RD

2026-05697 HARASSMENT 1/14/2026 11:07

BOWLER RD 2026-08413 OVERDOSE 1/21/2026 6:36

BOWLER RD 2026-02294 ALARM 1/6/2026 12:03

BOYD RD 2026-03574 ANIMAL COMPLAINT 1/9/2026 9:23

BRADFORD PL 2026-07057 DOMESTIC BATTERY 1/17/2026 13:56

BRADFORD PL 2026-10715 HARASSMENT 1/27/2026 6:51

BRADFORD PL 2026-11019 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1/28/2026 1:13

BRADFORD PL 2026-00014 SHOTS FIRED 1/1/2026 0:08

BRADFORD PL 2026-05866 DOMESTIC 1/14/2026 18:48

BRADFORD PL 2026-06710 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/16/2026 16:12

BRECKENRIDGE 
DR

2026-03646 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/9/2026 13:26

BRECKENRIDGE 
DR

2026-00207 ALARM 1/1/2026 11:14

BRIARWOOD DR 2026-03760 911 OPEN LINE 1/9/2026 18:33

BROADWAY 2026-11837
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/30/2026 7:20



BROOKFIELD 
DR/HOLLYWOOD 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-09810 FOUND ARTICLE 1/24/2026 9:38

BROOKSHIRE CT 2026-10542 DOMESTIC 1/26/2026 16:32

BROOKSHIRE CT 2026-05795 ALARM 1/14/2026 15:17

BROOKSHIRE CT 2026-05321
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/13/2026 13:26

BROOKSHIRE CT 2026-06994 SUSPICIOUS 1/17/2026 10:26

BROOKSHIRE CT 2026-08978 CIVIL MATTER 1/22/2026 11:05

BROWN ST 2026-08593
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/21/2026 14:06

BUNKER HILL RD 2026-04696 DOMESTIC 1/12/2026 2:58

BUNKUM RD 2026-08155
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/20/2026 12:58

BUNKUM RD 2026-07697 ALARM 1/19/2026 9:36

BUNKUM RD 2026-10487 ALARM 1/26/2026 13:18

BUNKUM RD 2026-11013 ALARM 1/28/2026 0:52

BUNKUM RD 2026-06167 CIVIL MATTER 1/15/2026 12:32

BUNKUM RD 2026-05512 SUSPICIOUS 1/13/2026 23:32

BUNKUM RD 2026-05459 ALARM 1/13/2026 19:45

BUNKUM 
RD/BLACK LN

2026-05382 MOTORIST ASSIST 1/13/2026 16:01



BUSS BRANCH 
RD/FLORAVILLE 
RD

2026-00355 ACCIDENT 1/1/2026 18:44

CALVIN BLVD 2026-10853
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/27/2026 14:17

CALVIN BLVD 2026-10491
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/26/2026 13:39

CALVIN BLVD 2026-02478 DOMESTIC BATTERY 1/6/2026 20:16

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-08968 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/22/2026 10:38

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-08777 DOMESTIC BATTERY 1/21/2026 21:31

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-03716 ASSIST 1/9/2026 16:31

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-04254 CHECK WELL BEING 1/10/2026 22:47

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-04118 DISTURBANCE 1/10/2026 15:41

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-08965
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/22/2026 10:28

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-11950 CITIZEN ASSIST 1/30/2026 13:14

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-10755 CIVIL PROCESS 1/27/2026 9:37

CAMP JACKSON 
RD

2026-11496 VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1/29/2026 8:59



CAMP JACKSON 
RD/CALVIN BLVD

2026-05295 TRAFFIC STOP 1/13/2026 12:18

CAMP JACKSON 
RD/CAROL ST

2026-04559 TRAFFIC STOP 1/11/2026 18:59

CAMP JACKSON 
RD/DELANO DR

2026-01817 TRAFFIC STOP 1/5/2026 12:11

CAMP JACKSON 
RD/MILLSTADT 
RD

2026-00288 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/1/2026 14:51

CAMP JACKSON 
RD/MILLSTADT 
RD

2026-06321 SHOTS FIRED 1/15/2026 19:18

CAMP JACKSON 
RD/RENOIS LN

2026-11424 TRAFFIC STOP 1/29/2026 3:10

CAMP ST 2026-02469 ILLEGAL BURN 1/6/2026 20:02

CARLYLE AVE 2026-11953 INFORMATION ONLY 1/30/2026 13:24

CARLYLE AVE 2026-00482 RETAIL THEFT 1/2/2026 2:22

CARLYLE AVE 2026-03484 SUSPICIOUS 1/9/2026 1:57

CARLYLE 
AVE/COYOTE 
RUN

2026-06628 TRAFFIC STOP 1/16/2026 12:38

CARLYLE 
AVE/MC 
CLINTOCK AVE

2026-07797 TRAFFIC STOP 1/19/2026 15:04

CARLYLE EAST 2026-10610 DISTURBANCE 1/26/2026 20:17

CARLYLE EAST 2026-04138 SUSPICIOUS 1/10/2026 16:59



CARLYLE EAST 2026-05615 ACCIDENT 1/14/2026 7:42

CARLYLE EAST 2026-07112 CHECK WELL BEING 1/17/2026 18:00

CARLYLE EAST 2026-07173 DISTURBANCE 1/17/2026 20:58

CARLYLE EAST 2026-02418
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/6/2026 17:35

CAROL LOUISE 
DR

2026-11538
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/29/2026 10:44

CAROL LOUISE 
DR

2026-03567 CHECK WELL BEING 1/9/2026 8:56

CAROL ST 2026-06960
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/17/2026 8:20

CARSON DR 2026-03814 SUSPICIOUS 1/9/2026 20:38

CARSON DR 2026-00033 DOMESTIC 1/1/2026 0:31

CARSON DR 2026-10015 ACCIDENT 1/24/2026 23:26

CASCADE 
DR/BERNARD DR

2026-09035 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/22/2026 13:56

CASTLE POINTE 
DR

2026-05084 911 HANGUP 1/12/2026 22:46

CASTLE POINTE 
DR

2026-02076
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/5/2026 23:17

CEDARWOOD 
TRL

2026-05883 DISTURBANCE 1/14/2026 19:56

CEDARWOOD 
TRL

2026-03628 OVERDOSE 1/9/2026 12:18



CEDARWOOD 
TRL

2026-04187 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/10/2026 19:41

CENTERPOINT 
CIR

2026-05933
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/14/2026 22:21

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-09054 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/22/2026 14:30

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-03558 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/9/2026 8:27

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-02822 SUSPICIOUS 1/7/2026 15:01

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-01421 CHECK WELL BEING 1/4/2026 11:46

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-09416 CHECK WELL BEING 1/23/2026 9:19

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-12074 CHECK WELL BEING 1/30/2026 18:50

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-00769 SUSPICIOUS 1/2/2026 19:20

CENTREVILLE 
AVE

2026-10969 DISTURBANCE 1/27/2026 20:59

CHAMPIONS CT 2026-06981 ALARM 1/17/2026 9:43

CHASE PARK DR 2026-00012 SHOTS FIRED 1/1/2026 0:05

CHASE PARK DR 2026-05937 911 OPEN LINE 1/14/2026 22:37

CHASE PARK DR 2026-02381 911 MISDIAL 1/6/2026 15:55

CHASE PARK DR 2026-05303 DOMESTIC 1/13/2026 12:26

CHASE PARK DR 2026-03362 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/8/2026 19:07

CHESHIRE DR 2026-05027 CHECK WELL BEING 1/12/2026 19:26



CHEVY DR 2026-00737 CHECK WELL BEING 1/2/2026 17:05

CHRISTINA DR 2026-05430 CHECK WELL BEING 1/13/2026 18:20

CHRISTY LN 2026-11079
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/28/2026 7:13

CHURCH ST 2026-10738
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/27/2026 8:50

CHURCHILL DR 2026-06122 ALARM 1/15/2026 10:58

CHURCHILL DR 2026-08453 HIT AND RUN 1/21/2026 8:35

CLARENCE ST 2026-06312 911 HANGUP 1/15/2026 18:55

CLARENCE ST 2026-08569
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/21/2026 13:02

CLEVELAND AVE 2026-01984
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/5/2026 18:55

CLINTON HILL 
DR

2026-03178 CHECK WELL BEING 1/8/2026 10:38

CLINTON RD 2026-04112
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/10/2026 15:25

COLE ST 2026-02518 THEFT 1/6/2026 22:08

COLLEGE DR 2026-00016 SHOTS FIRED 1/1/2026 0:08

COLLEGE DR 2026-06509 DOMESTIC 1/16/2026 7:36

COLLEGE DR 2026-02890 911 HANGUP 1/7/2026 17:56



COLLINSVILLE 
RD

2026-04973
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/12/2026 16:53

COLLINSVILLE 
RD

2026-06053 TRESPASS 1/15/2026 7:51

COMMODORE 
DR

2026-07021 MOTORIST ASSIST 1/17/2026 11:39

COMWEST PKWY 2026-10753 STOLEN VEHICLE 1/27/2026 9:27

CONCORD DR 2026-04102 ALARM 1/10/2026 15:03

CONCORD DR 2026-00620 DISTURBANCE 1/2/2026 11:50

CONCORDIA 
CHURCH RD

2026-03986 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/10/2026 8:21

CONCORDIA 
CHURCH RD

2026-08889 DOMESTIC 1/22/2026 6:19

CONCORDIA RD 2026-00847 BATTERY 1/2/2026 23:10

CONCORDIA RD 2026-11373 MOTORIST ASSIST 1/28/2026 22:46

CONCORDIA RD 2026-11355 FIRE 1/28/2026 21:33

CONKLIN AVE 2026-09379 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1/23/2026 7:53

COTSWOLD CIR 2026-00497 911 HANGUP 1/2/2026 5:02

COUNTRY 
MEADOW LN

2026-02014 ANIMAL COMPLAINT 1/5/2026 20:13

CREST HAVEN 
DR

2026-04226 DISTURBANCE 1/10/2026 21:40

CREST HAVEN 
DR

2026-10848 CHECK WELL BEING 1/27/2026 13:59



CREST POINTE 
DR

2026-10326 DOMESTIC 1/26/2026 3:58

CRESTWOOD CT 2026-09654 911 HANGUP 1/23/2026 20:17

CUT ST 2026-02493
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/6/2026 20:55

CYPRESS CT 2026-00970
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/3/2026 9:02

CYPRESS CT 2026-05802 STANDBY 1/14/2026 15:33

DAWN DR 2026-03864 SUSPICIOUS 1/9/2026 22:40

DELANO DR 2026-04022
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/10/2026 10:36

DELANO DR 2026-02631
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/7/2026 7:28

DOUGLAS RD 2026-03366 ALARM 1/8/2026 19:15

DOUGLAS RD 2026-03302 ACCIDENT 1/8/2026 16:51

DOUGLAS RD 2026-03295 ACCIDENT 1/8/2026 16:25

DOUGLAS RD 2026-06990 ACCIDENT 1/17/2026 10:15

DOUGLAS 
RD/FLORAVILLE 
RD

2026-06234 ACCIDENT 1/15/2026 15:30

DOUGLAS 
RD/MILLSTADT 
TWP LINE RD

2026-07396
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/18/2026 12:27



DOVER DR 2026-06743
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/16/2026 18:11

DOVER DR 2026-06743
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/16/2026 18:11

DREXEL 
DR/LLOYD AVE

2026-02452 TRAFFIC STOP 1/6/2026 19:17

DUTCH HOLLOW 
RD

2026-00241
BURGLARY TO 
RESIDENCE/BUSINESS

1/1/2026 12:24

DUTCH HOLLOW 
RD

2026-01378 SUSPICIOUS 1/4/2026 9:45

EASTLAND DR 2026-02508 AGGRAVATED BATTERY 1/6/2026 21:34

EASTVIEW DR 2026-02353 DISTURBANCE 1/6/2026 14:37

EASTVIEW DR 2026-08696 911 HANGUP 1/21/2026 18:14

EASTVIEW DR 2026-08207 DISTURBANCE 1/20/2026 15:25

EASTVIEW DR 2026-08021 DOMESTIC 1/20/2026 6:14

EASTVIEW DR 2026-06270 ACCIDENT 1/15/2026 16:40

EASTVIEW DR 2026-06270 ACCIDENT 1/15/2026 16:40

EASTVIEW DR 2026-04816 HARASSMENT 1/12/2026 10:06

EASTVIEW DR 2026-00296 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/1/2026 15:09

EASTVIEW DR 2026-01579 SHOTS FIRED 1/4/2026 21:46

EASTVIEW DR 2026-09397 911 HANGUP 1/23/2026 8:32



EASTVIEW DR 2026-09397 911 HANGUP 1/23/2026 8:32

EASTVIEW DR 2026-08318 MISSING PERSON 1/20/2026 20:57

EASTVIEW 
DR/WEST BLVD

2026-11707 TRAFFIC STOP 1/29/2026 20:41

EDGEWOOD DR 2026-05845
BURGLARY TO 
RESIDENCE/BUSINESS

1/14/2026 17:39

EDGEWOOD DR 2026-07412
BURGLARY TO 
RESIDENCE/BUSINESS

1/18/2026 13:46

EDWARDSVILLE 
RD GRANITE CITY

2026-10747
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/27/2026 9:28

EILER RD 2026-09678 CHECK RESIDENCE 1/23/2026 21:54

EILER RD 2026-10864 DOMESTIC BATTERY 1/27/2026 14:44

EILER 
RD/BERNARD DR

2026-02560 TRAFFIC STOP 1/7/2026 0:27

EILER RD/OLD ST 
LOUIS RD

2026-02209 TRAFFIC STOP 1/6/2026 8:59

ELIZABETH AVE 2026-07558 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/18/2026 23:23

ELIZABETH DR 2026-10903 911 MISDIAL 1/27/2026 16:40

ELLIS ST 2026-10911 MENTAL SUBJECT 1/27/2026 17:01



ETLING RD 2026-08709
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/21/2026 18:42

ETLING RD 2026-02921
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/7/2026 19:07

ETLING RD 2026-05863
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/14/2026 18:34

EVERGREEN DR 2026-04874 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/12/2026 12:28

EVERGREEN DR 2026-04874 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/12/2026 12:28

EXCELLENCE PL 2026-06338 SUSPICIOUS 1/15/2026 19:50

EXCELLENCE PL 2026-01926 VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1/5/2026 16:09

EXPRESS DR 2026-07753 SUSPICIOUS 1/19/2026 12:30

EXPRESS DR 2026-04698 DISTURBANCE 1/12/2026 3:10

EXPRESS DR 2026-10348 DOMESTIC 1/26/2026 7:01

FAIR OAKS DR 2026-01005 THEFT 1/3/2026 10:37

FAUST RD 2026-07299 ALARM 1/18/2026 4:26

FAY VILLA CT 2026-00070 DISTURBANCE 1/1/2026 1:55

FENWOOD DR 2026-11281 CHECK WELL BEING 1/28/2026 16:29

FENWOOD DR 2026-11385 SUSPICIOUS 1/28/2026 23:26

FENWOOD DR 2026-00521 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/2/2026 7:18



FERN DR 2026-01520 DISTURBANCE 1/4/2026 17:30

FISCHER RD 2026-10285 DOMESTIC 1/25/2026 22:11

FLORAVILLE 
RD/DOUGLAS RD

2026-11750 RECKLESS DRIVER 1/29/2026 23:00

FOREST OAKS DR 2026-08601 SUSPICIOUS 1/21/2026 14:17

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-05902 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/14/2026 20:43

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-09959 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/24/2026 19:35

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-11095 DISTURBANCE 1/28/2026 7:54

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-09578 SUSPICIOUS 1/23/2026 16:40

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-02168 ALARM 1/6/2026 7:35

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-04747 ALARM 1/12/2026 7:49

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-05298 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/13/2026 12:21

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-11313 CHECK WELL BEING 1/28/2026 18:28



FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-00973 ALARM 1/3/2026 9:09

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-01479 ALARM 1/4/2026 15:15

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-02502 ACCIDENT 1/6/2026 21:24

FRANK SCOTT 
PKWY WEST

2026-04837 MENTAL SUBJECT 1/12/2026 11:02

FREEDOM DR 2026-08842 ALARM 1/22/2026 1:54

FREEDOM DR 2026-08370 ALARM 1/21/2026 1:45

FREEDOM DR 2026-09239 SUSPICIOUS 1/22/2026 22:13

FREEDOM DR 2026-04399 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/11/2026 9:29

FREEDOM DR 2026-11693
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/29/2026 19:42

FRENCH 
QUARTER LN

2026-04028 DOMESTIC 1/10/2026 10:56

FRONT ST 2026-02270 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/6/2026 11:06

FRONT ST 2026-10545
FIRE HIGH-ANGLE / 
CONFINED SPACE

1/26/2026 16:50

FRONT ST 2026-05514 FOUND ARTICLE 1/13/2026 23:36



FRONT ST 2026-11458 ALARM 1/29/2026 7:04

FRONT ST 2026-05595 SUSPICIOUS 1/14/2026 6:47

GANIM DR 2026-04454 CHECK WELL BEING 1/11/2026 12:16

GANIM DR 2026-01795 BODY ATTACHMENT 1/5/2026 11:30

GATEWAY 
INDUSTRIAL DR

2026-04220
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/10/2026 21:14

GATEWAY 
INDUSTRIAL DR

2026-09836 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1/24/2026 11:15

GENEVA DR 2026-08997 VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1/22/2026 11:42

GLENCOE DR 2026-05231 911 HANGUP 1/13/2026 9:23

GLENCOE DR 2026-08674 911 OPEN LINE 1/21/2026 17:03

GODIN AVE 2026-02952 DOMESTIC 1/7/2026 20:10

GRAND 
PARADISE LN

2026-02810
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/7/2026 14:25

GRANVUE DR 2026-02015 DOMESTIC 1/5/2026 20:14

GREEN MOUNT 
COMMONS DR

2026-06204 ORDER OF PROTECTION 1/15/2026 14:24

GREEN MOUNT 
LN

2026-04836
BURGLARY TO 
RESIDENCE/BUSINESS

1/12/2026 10:59



GREEN MOUNT 
RD

2026-06208 911 HANGUP 1/15/2026 14:33

GREEN MOUNT 
RD/PIERCE BLVD

2026-04845
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/12/2026 10:49

GREEN MOUNT 
RD/WEATHERST
ONE DR

2026-03122
PEDESTRIAN ON 
ROADWAY

1/8/2026 8:27

GREEN MOUNT 
RD/WEATHERST
ONE DR

2026-07336 CHECK WELL BEING 1/18/2026 8:31

GREENFIELD DR 2026-11159 DISTURBANCE 1/28/2026 11:11

GREENFIELD DR 2026-01245
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/3/2026 23:16

GREENWOOD CT 2026-10171 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/25/2026 15:23

GROVE SCHOOL 
RD

2026-10441 HARASSMENT 1/26/2026 11:41

GROVE SCHOOL 
RD

2026-04817 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/12/2026 10:02

HANGAR RD 2026-01853 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/5/2026 13:30

HARVEST 
MEADOW DR

2026-05844 ALARM 1/14/2026 17:38

HARVEST 
MEADOW DR

2026-07628 CHECK WELL BEING 1/19/2026 4:34



HARVEST 
MEADOW DR

2026-07946 SUSPICIOUS 1/19/2026 22:13

HAURY RD 2026-04802 LOST ARTICLES 1/12/2026 9:18

HAZEL AVE 2026-08554 SUSPICIOUS 1/21/2026 12:23

HECKER ST 2026-00705 SUSPICIOUS 1/2/2026 15:25

HERCULES RD 2026-01951 CHECK WELL BEING 1/5/2026 17:11

HICKORY 
HOLLOW RD

2026-08465
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/21/2026 9:13

HIDDEN LAKES 
DR

2026-08489 ALARM 1/21/2026 10:21

HIGH PRAIRIE 
SCHOOL RD

2026-10700 SUSPICIOUS 1/27/2026 4:46

HIGHBANKS RD 2026-05642
BURGLARY TO 
RESIDENCE/BUSINESS

1/14/2026 8:36

HILLVIEW 
DR/TOWN HALL 
RD

2026-10198 ROAD OBSTRUCTION 1/25/2026 17:21

HOLCOMB 
SCHOOL RD

2026-05939 ALARM 1/14/2026 22:43

HOLLOW VALLEY 
CT

2026-06348 STANDBY 1/15/2026 20:21

HORSHOE LAKE 
RD

2026-08498
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/21/2026 10:47

HUMP RD 2026-03508 TRESPASS 1/9/2026 4:35



HUNTERS CREEK 
DR

2026-00258 SUSPICIOUS 1/1/2026 13:14

ILLINOIS ST 2026-10386 911 HANGUP 1/26/2026 9:41

ILLINOIS ST 2026-07082 ALARM 1/17/2026 15:29

ILLINOIS ST 2026-09282 CHECK WELL BEING 1/23/2026 0:37

ILLINOIS ST 2026-11544 TRESPASS 1/29/2026 10:56

ILLINOIS ST/E 
STATE RT 15 EB 
ON RAMP

2026-04627 TRAFFIC STOP 1/11/2026 22:15

IMBS STATION 
RD

2026-03598 SUSPICIOUS 1/9/2026 11:00

IMBS STATION 
RD/TEBBY LN

2026-03348 SUSPICIOUS 1/8/2026 18:33

IMPALA CT 2026-00581 DOMESTIC 1/2/2026 10:00

IRENE DR 2026-00989 911 HANGUP 1/3/2026 9:57

IRENE DR 2026-10130 911 MISDIAL 1/25/2026 11:51

IRENE DR 2026-10594 911 HANGUP 1/26/2026 19:11

IRENE DR 2026-04238 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/10/2026 22:20

JEFFREY PINE CT 2026-11089
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/28/2026 7:46

JESSE ST 2026-00373 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/1/2026 20:11



JOE ST 2026-07263 STOLEN VEHICLE 1/18/2026 2:13

JOE 
ST/COLLINSVILL
E RD

2026-01351 THEFT 1/4/2026 7:11

JOHN ST 2026-09724 BATTERY 1/24/2026 1:47

JOHN ST 2026-05453 BATTERY 1/13/2026 19:31

JOYCE DR 2026-10991
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/27/2026 22:53

JOYCE DR 2026-10694 CHECK WELL BEING 1/27/2026 3:45

JOYCE DR 2026-10310 DISTURBANCE 1/26/2026 0:21

JOYCE DR 2026-04595 DOMESTIC 1/11/2026 20:37

JOYCE DR 2026-04093 911 HANGUP 1/10/2026 14:24

JUDITH DR 2026-10131 AGGRAVATED BATTERY 1/25/2026 11:52

JUDITH DR 2026-11984 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/30/2026 14:29

JULIA PL 2026-09110 CHECK WELL BEING 1/22/2026 16:27

KAVANAUGH ST 2026-01261 DISTURBANCE 1/4/2026 0:09

KEIL DR 2026-08083 911 OPEN LINE 1/20/2026 9:56

KENSINGTON 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-10093 DISTURBANCE 1/25/2026 8:51



KENSINGTON 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-10633 DISTURBANCE 1/26/2026 22:18

KENSINGTON 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-10529 DOMESTIC 1/26/2026 15:45

KENSINGTON 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-01689 911 HANGUP 1/5/2026 6:35

KENSINGTON 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-01434 THREATS 1/4/2026 12:15

KENSINGTON 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-05214 SUSPICIOUS 1/13/2026 8:50

KINGSHIGHWAY 2026-05291 TRAFFIC STOP 1/13/2026 12:06

KINGSWAY DR 2026-06566 CHECK WELL BEING 1/16/2026 9:41

KINGSWAY DR 2026-10204 VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1/25/2026 17:49

KINGSWAY DR 2026-09249 STANDBY 1/22/2026 22:45

KIRBY LN 2026-01329 DOMESTIC 1/4/2026 5:17

KNOX CT 2026-11872 THREATS 1/30/2026 9:18

LAKE CHRISTINE 
DR

2026-10636 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/26/2026 22:33

LAKE CHRISTINE 
DR

2026-04031 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/10/2026 10:52

LAKE CHRISTINE 
DR

2026-06777 SUSPICIOUS 1/16/2026 20:13



LAKE DR 2026-03100 MISSING PERSON 1/8/2026 7:49

LAKE INEZ DR 2026-09077 HARASSMENT 1/22/2026 15:13

LAKE RIDGE DR 2026-11342 SUSPICIOUS 1/28/2026 20:29

LAURA LEE DR 2026-05947 CHECK WELL BEING 1/14/2026 23:10

LAURA LEE DR 2026-03652 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/9/2026 13:33

LAURA LEE DR 2026-01629 SUSPICIOUS 1/5/2026 1:22

LAURA LEE DR 2026-11557 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/29/2026 11:32

LAURA LEE DR 2026-07837 ALARM 1/19/2026 16:54

LEBANON AVE 2026-04768 THEFT 1/12/2026 8:22

LEBANON AVE 2026-11065 STANDBY 1/28/2026 5:34

LEBANON 
AVE/SHERMAN 
ST

2026-04079 TRAFFIC STOP 1/10/2026 13:44

LEGACY DR 2026-05905 911 HANGUP 1/14/2026 20:50

LEGACY DR 2026-05905 911 HANGUP 1/14/2026 20:50

LEGACY DR 2026-08652 DISTURBANCE 1/21/2026 16:15

LENZBURG EAST 
RD

2026-04468 SUSPICIOUS 1/11/2026 13:16

LEPERE CT 2026-03975 DISTURBANCE 1/10/2026 7:35

LEPERE CT 2026-03975 DISTURBANCE 1/10/2026 7:35

LEPERE CT 2026-03975 DISTURBANCE 1/10/2026 7:35

LEPERE CT 2026-07476 JUVENILE PROBLEM 1/18/2026 18:15



LEPERE CT 2026-05597 CHECK WELL BEING 1/14/2026 6:51

LEPERE CT 2026-03852 DOG BITE 1/9/2026 22:11

LEPERE CT 2026-06748 911 HANGUP 1/16/2026 18:34

LEPERE CT 2026-09885 JUVENILE PROBLEM 1/24/2026 14:16

LEPERE CT 2026-06479 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/16/2026 4:48

LEPERE CT 2026-05722 JUVENILE PROBLEM 1/14/2026 12:20

LIBERTY DR 2026-01673 DOMESTIC BATTERY 1/5/2026 5:10

LIBERTY 
RD/CARBON RD

2026-07128 ACCIDENT 1/17/2026 18:45

LINCOLN ST 2026-02719 DOMESTIC 1/7/2026 11:20

LINCOLNSHIRE 
BLVD

2026-05516 CHECK WELL BEING 1/13/2026 23:48

LINDBERG BLVD 2026-00649 STOLEN VEHICLE 1/2/2026 13:00

LINDBERGH CIR 2026-11162 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/28/2026 11:15

LINDBERGH CIR 2026-08338 911 HANGUP 1/20/2026 22:15

LINDBERGH CIR 2026-10550 911 HANGUP 1/26/2026 17:06

LINDORF DR 2026-00053 SHOTS FIRED 1/1/2026 1:17

LORRAINE DR 2026-10800 DISTURBANCE 1/27/2026 11:55

LORRAINE DR 2026-10741 MOTORIST ASSIST 1/27/2026 8:59

LUCY DR 2026-02889 CHECK WELL BEING 1/7/2026 17:42



LUCY DR 2026-11592 SUSPICIOUS 1/29/2026 13:36

LUVALLE CT 2026-11850
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/30/2026 8:01

LYNNHAVEN DR 2026-05243 SUSPICIOUS 1/13/2026 10:05

MADERO DR 2026-11744 TRAFFIC STOP 1/29/2026 22:16

MADERO DR 2026-09477 CHECK WELL BEING 1/23/2026 11:32

MADERO DR 2026-09477 CHECK WELL BEING 1/23/2026 11:32

MAGNOLIA DR 2026-09464 CHECK WELL BEING 1/23/2026 10:54

MAIN ST 2026-10613 HIT AND RUN 1/26/2026 20:35

MAIN ST 2026-00162 ALARM 1/1/2026 9:07

MAIN ST 2026-01373
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/4/2026 9:10

MAIN 
ST/HOLLYWOOD 
HEIGHTS RD

2026-04635 TRAFFIC STOP 1/11/2026 22:43

MAIN ST/N 64TH 
ST

2026-11148 TRAFFIC STOP 1/28/2026 10:37

MAIN ST/S 101ST 
ST

2026-08163 TRAFFIC STOP 1/20/2026 13:21

MALVERN ST 2026-11829 FIRE 1/30/2026 6:50

MARY 
ST/BELLEVUE DR

2026-05915 SHOTS FIRED 1/14/2026 21:20



MATHILDA DR 2026-03651 CHECK WELL BEING 1/9/2026 13:27

MATHILDA DR 2026-08803 DISTURBANCE 1/21/2026 23:33

MC BRIDE AVE 2026-07707 CHECK WELL BEING 1/19/2026 10:03

MC BRIDE AVE 2026-05489 SUSPICIOUS 1/13/2026 21:54

MC BRIDE AVE 2026-10430 HIT AND RUN 1/26/2026 11:24

MC BRIDE AVE 2026-00036 SHOTS FIRED 1/1/2026 0:38

MEADOW 
DR/SOUTH BELT 
WEST

2026-11809 CHECK WELL BEING 1/30/2026 5:04

MEMORY LN 2026-09374 ALARM 1/23/2026 7:37

MEMORY LN 2026-01417 CHECK WELL BEING 1/4/2026 11:25

MEMORY LN 2026-04601 ILLEGAL DUMPING 1/11/2026 21:00

METCALF DR 2026-09097 ABANDON VEHICLE 1/22/2026 15:54

METRO PLAZA LN 2026-05481 OVERDOSE 1/13/2026 21:18

METRO PLAZA LN 2026-11398 DISTURBANCE 1/29/2026 0:13

METRO PLAZA LN 2026-08780
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/21/2026 21:37

METRO WAY 2026-03517
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/9/2026 6:03



METRO WAY 2026-02415 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/6/2026 17:20

METRO WAY 2026-04997 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/12/2026 18:02

METRO WAY 2026-07812 EXTRA PATROL 1/19/2026 15:40

METRO WAY 2026-07744
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/19/2026 11:58

MIDWAY CIR 2026-04309 SUSPICIOUS 1/11/2026 1:09

MISSOURI AVE 2026-12169 ALARM 1/30/2026 23:43

MOONGLOW DR 2026-03312 DISTURBANCE 1/8/2026 17:03

MOUSETTE AVE 2026-06151 NOISE DISTURBANCE 1/15/2026 11:48

MOUSETTE AVE 2026-04055 MISSING PERSON 1/10/2026 12:21

MOUSETTE AVE 2026-00034 MENTAL SUBJECT 1/1/2026 0:35

MOUSETTE AVE 2026-10785 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1/27/2026 10:54

MOUSETTE AVE 2026-00834 911 HANGUP 1/2/2026 22:24

MOUSETTE LN 2026-06526 911 HANGUP 1/16/2026 8:07

MOUSETTE LN 2026-02771 JUVENILE DISTURBANCE 1/7/2026 13:06

MOUSETTE LN 2026-02680 INFORMATION ONLY 1/7/2026 9:56

MOUSETTE LN 2026-11551 JUVENILE PROBLEM 1/29/2026 11:14



MOUSETTE LN 2026-08649 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1/21/2026 16:08

MOUSETTE LN 2026-08556 JUVENILE PROBLEM 1/21/2026 12:31

MOUSETTE LN 2026-09527 JUVENILE PROBLEM 1/23/2026 13:44

MUELLER RD 2026-02372 ALARM 1/6/2026 15:39

MULLINS CREEK 
RD

2026-09337 SUSPICIOUS 1/23/2026 4:46

MULLINS CREEK 
RD

2026-09337 SUSPICIOUS 1/23/2026 4:46

MULLINS CREEK 
RD

2026-09134 ALARM 1/22/2026 17:32

NARCISSUS DR 2026-10018 ALARM 1/25/2026 0:02

NEW ATHENS 
DARMSTADT RD

2026-03068 ACCIDENT 1/8/2026 5:04

NEWMAN DR 2026-12005 911 OPEN LINE 1/30/2026 15:23

NORTH BELT 
WEST

2026-01668
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/5/2026 4:50

NORTH BELT 
WEST/FREEDOM 
DR

2026-11340 TRAFFIC STOP 1/28/2026 20:14

NORTHERN DR 2026-10759 THEFT 1/27/2026 9:43

NORTHERN DR 2026-06823 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/16/2026 22:12



NOTTINGHAM LN 2026-11125 CHECK WELL BEING 1/28/2026 9:09

NOTTINGHAM LN 2026-01796 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/5/2026 11:28

OAK DR 2026-07750 MENTAL SUBJECT 1/19/2026 12:23

OAK DR 2026-06189 CHECK WELL BEING 1/15/2026 13:28

OAK DR 2026-09676 DOMESTIC 1/23/2026 21:48

OAK HILL DR 2026-00508 ALARM 1/2/2026 6:27

OAK HILL DR 2026-10686 SUSPICIOUS 1/27/2026 3:01

OAK HILL DR 2026-08352 THREATS 1/20/2026 23:17

OAK PARK DR 2026-02314 ACCIDENT 1/6/2026 13:04

OAKLEIGH DR 2026-10413
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/26/2026 10:42

OAKLEIGH DR 2026-03838 SUSPICIOUS 1/9/2026 21:33

OKLAHOMA HILL 
RD/DAVIS ST 
FERRY RD

2026-01103 ACCIDENT 1/3/2026 15:41

OLD 
COLLINSVILLE 
RD

2026-05312
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/13/2026 12:59

OLD 
COLLINSVILLE 
RD

2026-01508 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/4/2026 16:37

OLD 
COLLINSVILLE 
RD

2026-04379 DOMESTIC BATTERY 1/11/2026 7:13



OLD MISSOURI 
AVE/CLARITA ST

2026-02116 TRAFFIC STOP 1/6/2026 1:41

OLD MISSOURI 
AVE/GREYSTONE 
DR

2026-08527 TRAFFIC STOP 1/21/2026 11:38

OLD MISSOURI 
AVE/TUSKEGEE 
DR

2026-04688 TRAFFIC STOP 1/12/2026 2:10

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-11972 RETAIL THEFT 1/30/2026 14:04

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-06191 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/15/2026 13:31

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-10102 VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1/25/2026 9:33

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-06203
PEDESTRIAN ON 
ROADWAY

1/15/2026 14:20

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-10721 MOTORIST ASSIST 1/27/2026 7:15

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-00788 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 1/2/2026 20:03

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-06169 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/15/2026 12:40

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-07094 THEFT 1/17/2026 16:29

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-07516 DISTURBANCE 1/18/2026 21:01

OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-02279 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/6/2026 11:31



OLD ST LOUIS RD 2026-01848 SUSPICIOUS 1/5/2026 13:25

OLD ST LOUIS 
RD/EILER RD

2026-00567 TRAFFIC STOP 1/2/2026 9:19

OLD STATE RT 13 2026-04481 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/11/2026 14:23

OLD STATE RT 
158

2026-06056 ALARM 1/15/2026 7:58

OLD STATE RT 
158

2026-05549 CHECK WELL BEING 1/14/2026 2:06

OLIVER LEE DR 2026-03200 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 1/8/2026 12:08

OPTIMIST DR 2026-01275 TRESPASS 1/4/2026 1:10

OPTIMIST DR 2026-11528 DISTURBANCE 1/29/2026 10:17

OTTEN RD 2026-05527
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/14/2026 0:24

OXEN DR 2026-08870 SUSPICIOUS 1/22/2026 4:21

PARADISE LN 2026-02449 THEFT 1/6/2026 19:11

PARADISE LN 2026-04825 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/12/2026 10:21

PARK DR 2026-12096 DISTURBANCE 1/30/2026 20:04

PARK DR 2026-10283 DOMESTIC 1/25/2026 22:02

PARK DR 2026-12068 911 OPEN LINE 1/30/2026 18:32

PARK 
DR/HAROLD LN

2026-09163 DISTURBANCE 1/22/2026 18:53



PARKVIEW 
TRAILER PARK

2026-10779 DOMESTIC 1/27/2026 10:46

PATRICK DR 2026-00467 NOISE DISTURBANCE 1/2/2026 1:14

PATRIOTS DR 2026-03186 SUSPICIOUS 1/8/2026 11:14

PAULETTE DR 2026-06623 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1/16/2026 12:25

PAULETTE DR 2026-01837 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/5/2026 12:49

PEBBLE BEACH 
DR

2026-04087 ALARM 1/10/2026 14:02

PEONY DR 2026-04727 ALARM 1/12/2026 6:45

PERSIMMON 
WOOD DR

2026-10623 HARASSMENT 1/26/2026 21:33

PINE LAKE DR 2026-11727 911 HANGUP 1/29/2026 21:33

PLANKWAY DR 2026-00320 SUSPICIOUS 1/1/2026 16:48

PLEASANT RIDGE 
SCHOOL RD

2026-04425
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/11/2026 10:56

PLEASANT RIDGE 
SCHOOL RD

2026-10526 ALARM 1/26/2026 15:37

POLK ST 2026-05380
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/13/2026 15:52



POPLAR ST 2026-05603
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/14/2026 7:13

POWDER MILL 
RD

2026-07773 STANDBY 1/19/2026 13:26

PRAIRIE HILL RD 2026-08546
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/21/2026 12:07

PROGRESS LN 2026-01197
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/3/2026 20:49

PROGRESS LN 2026-03590 STANDBY 1/9/2026 10:28

PUBLIC SQ 2026-03422 ALARM 1/8/2026 21:51

PUBLIC SQ 2026-03149 HARASSMENT 1/8/2026 9:33

PUBLIC SQ 2026-10515 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/26/2026 14:47

PUBLIC SQ 2026-05690 CHECK WELL BEING 1/14/2026 10:55

PUBLIC SQ 2026-10823 CITIZEN ASSIST 1/27/2026 13:05

REDMAN LN 2026-03463 CHECK WELL BEING 1/9/2026 0:28

RENOIS LN 2026-06607 STANDBY 1/16/2026 11:20

RENOIS LN 2026-01945 EXTRA PATROL 1/5/2026 16:41

RENOIS LN 2026-01557 INFORMATION ONLY 1/4/2026 20:06

RENOIS LN 2026-01289 SUSPICIOUS 1/4/2026 2:19

RENOIS 
LN/CAMP 
JACKSON RD

2026-05127 TRAFFIC STOP 1/13/2026 1:22



RENTCHLER RD 2026-05510 ALARM 1/13/2026 23:27

RENTCHLER 
STATION RD

2026-09926 ACCIDENT 1/24/2026 17:53

RENTH 
RD/CLINTON 
COUNTY LINE RD

2026-10522 FIRE 1/26/2026 15:13

REVERE DR 2026-08168 SUSPICIOUS 1/20/2026 13:23

RICHARD 
BRAUER 
RD/AIRPORT 
BLVD

2026-07739 ACCIDENT 1/19/2026 11:34

RIEDER RD/US 
HIGHWAY 50

2026-08193 ILLEGAL BURN 1/20/2026 14:55

RIO VERDE DR 2026-07441 DOMESTIC 1/18/2026 15:54

RISDON SCHOOL 
RD/BALDWIN RD

2026-09042 ACCIDENT 1/22/2026 14:10

RITA ANN PL 2026-06709 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/16/2026 16:11

RIVIERA DR 2026-08672 BATTERY 1/21/2026 16:57

ROCK SPRINGS 
RD

2026-05355 ANIMAL COMPLAINT 1/13/2026 15:02

ROYAL HEIGHTS 
RD

2026-11917 ALARM 1/30/2026 11:57

RUTH PL 2026-00744 DOMESTIC 1/2/2026 17:31

RYAN CIR 2026-01107 ACCIDENT 1/3/2026 15:50



SALEM DR 2026-07656 ALARM 1/19/2026 7:13

SALEM PL/N 
ILLINOIS ST

2026-00452 TRAFFIC STOP 1/2/2026 0:21

SAN MATEO DR 2026-05463 DISTURBANCE 1/13/2026 19:52

SAN MATEO 
DR/LEBANON 
AVE

2026-08238 MOTORIST ASSIST 1/20/2026 16:26

SANDRIDGE DR 2026-06164 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/15/2026 12:19

SANGAMON DR 2026-03792
VIOLATION OF ORDER OF 
PROTECTION

1/9/2026 19:44

SAXONY LN 2026-08471
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/21/2026 9:36

SCHEEL ST 2026-10847 WARRANT 1/27/2026 13:59

SCHEEL ST 2026-04743 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/12/2026 7:45

SCHEEL ST 2026-05414
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/13/2026 17:25

SCOTT TROY RD 2026-02048 ALARM 1/5/2026 21:51

SCOTT TROY RD 2026-09605 ACCIDENT 1/23/2026 17:57



SCOTT TROY 
RD/BERNHARDT 
RD

2026-10856 ACCIDENT 1/27/2026 14:19

SCOTT TROY 
RD/CHARLES TRL

2026-07111 ACCIDENT 1/17/2026 18:01

SCOTT TROY 
RD/PARKVIEW 
TRAILER PARK

2026-00218 CHECK WELL BEING 1/1/2026 11:35

SHAR-RYE DR 2026-00582 CIVIL MATTER 1/2/2026 9:53

SHAR-RYE DR 2026-07089 DISTURBANCE 1/17/2026 16:16

SHAR-RYE DR 2026-10722 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/27/2026 7:23

SIERRA DR 2026-06424 911 HANGUP 1/16/2026 0:18

SIERRA DR 2026-11700 SUSPICIOUS 1/29/2026 19:57

SIERRA DR 2026-08267 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 1/20/2026 18:15

SIERRA DR 2026-11589 DISTURBANCE 1/29/2026 13:28

SIERRA DR 2026-10560 HARASSMENT 1/26/2026 17:22

SIGNAL HILL 
BLVD

2026-11909 911 HANGUP 1/30/2026 11:13

SIMMONS RD 2026-06728 ACCIDENT 1/16/2026 17:13

SIMMONS RD 2026-06666 ANIMAL COMPLAINT 1/16/2026 14:19

SMOKEHOUSE 
WAY

2026-05594 ALARM 1/14/2026 6:40



SMOKEHOUSE 
WAY

2026-03742 CHECK WELL BEING 1/9/2026 17:34

SMOKEHOUSE 
WAY

2026-04252 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/10/2026 22:47

SOUTH BELT 
WEST

2026-06961 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/17/2026 8:23

SOUTH BELT 
WEST

2026-06915 SUSPICIOUS 1/17/2026 3:23

SOUTH BELT 
WEST

2026-02745 STANDBY 1/7/2026 12:11

SOUTH BELT 
WEST

2026-05618 SUSPICIOUS 1/14/2026 7:43

SOUTHGATE DR 2026-02765 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/7/2026 12:53

SOUTHGATE DR 2026-02824 ALARM 1/7/2026 15:21

SOUTHGATE 
DR/CHEVY 
CHASE DR

2026-06511 TRAFFIC DETAIL 1/16/2026 7:37

SOUTHGATE 
DR/CHEVY 
CHASE DR

2026-06952 TRAFFIC DETAIL 1/17/2026 7:31

SOUTHGATE 
DR/CHEVY 
CHASE DR

2026-07337 TRAFFIC DETAIL 1/18/2026 8:32

SPRINGFIELD DR 2026-02123 SUSPICIOUS 1/6/2026 1:58

SPRUCE HILL DR 2026-02974 911 MISDIAL 1/7/2026 21:29



SPRUCE HILL DR 2026-05558 CHECK WELL BEING 1/14/2026 2:25

ST CLAIR AVE 2026-06559 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/16/2026 9:26

ST CLAIR AVE 2026-08547 ABANDON VEHICLE 1/21/2026 12:11

ST CLAIR AVE/N 
22ND ST

2026-06579 POLICE PURSUIT 1/16/2026 10:12

ST CLAIR AVE/N 
79TH ST

2026-06418 TRAFFIC STOP 1/15/2026 23:52

ST CLAIR 
AVE/STATE RT 
157

2026-06065 ACCIDENT 1/15/2026 8:17

ST CLAIR RD 2026-05476 ALARM 1/13/2026 20:51

ST CLAIR RD 2026-05848 ALARM 1/14/2026 17:44

ST CLAIR RD 2026-04719 ALARM 1/12/2026 5:36

ST GEORGE DR 2026-05012 CHECK WELL BEING 1/12/2026 18:35

ST GEORGE DR 2026-11549
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/29/2026 11:03

ST JOHN DR 2026-02625
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/7/2026 6:54

ST JOHN DR 2026-00015 SHOTS FIRED 1/1/2026 0:07

ST MATTHEW DR 2026-04054 SUSPICIOUS 1/10/2026 12:20

STATE RT 15 2026-09024 THEFT 1/22/2026 13:28



STATE RT 15 2026-03120 THEFT 1/8/2026 8:23

STATE RT 15 2026-03120 THEFT 1/8/2026 8:23

STATE RT 15 2026-11752 SUSPICIOUS 1/29/2026 23:27

STATE RT 15 2026-01799 THEFT 1/5/2026 11:33

STATE RT 15 2026-07007 THEFT 1/17/2026 11:07

STATE RT 15 2026-05061 911 HANGUP 1/12/2026 20:56

STATE RT 15/S 
11TH ST

2026-07211 TRAFFIC STOP 1/17/2026 23:01

STATE RT 15/S 
ILLINOIS ST

2026-03724 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/9/2026 16:53

STATE RT 
157/PETROFF DR

2026-08954 TRAFFIC STOP 1/22/2026 9:42

STATE RT 161 2026-11432 ALARM 1/29/2026 4:39

STATE RT 161 2026-00042 OVERDOSE 1/1/2026 0:50

STATE RT 161 2026-00037
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/1/2026 0:40

STATE RT 161 2026-06025 EXTRA PATROL 1/15/2026 6:50

STATE RT 161 2026-12112 OVERDOSE 1/30/2026 20:47

STATE RT 161 2026-12170 OVERDOSE 1/30/2026 23:43

STATE RT 161 2026-07875 SUBJECT REMOVAL 1/19/2026 18:53

STATE RT 161 
EAST

2026-07425 STANDBY 1/18/2026 14:31

STATE RT 161 
EAST

2026-06125 ALARM 1/15/2026 11:02



STATE RT 
161/HIGHRIDGE 
DR

2026-08041 TRAFFIC STOP 1/20/2026 8:21

STATE RT 163 2026-05817 ALARM 1/14/2026 16:10

STATE RT 163 2026-02869 ALARM 1/7/2026 17:00

STATE RT 163 2026-12109 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 1/30/2026 20:36

STATE RT 
163/EILER RD

2026-11380 TRAFFIC STOP 1/28/2026 23:18

STATE RT 
163/FOREST HILL 
SCHOOL RD

2026-11778 TRAFFIC STOP 1/30/2026 1:21

STATE RT 
163/IMBS 
STATION RD

2026-10516 ACCIDENT 1/26/2026 14:48

STATE RT 4 2026-11244 THEFT 1/28/2026 14:42

STATE ST 2026-01315 SUSPICIOUS 1/4/2026 4:12

STATE ST 2026-04104 OVERDOSE 1/10/2026 15:03

STATE ST 2026-02021 CHECK WELL BEING 1/5/2026 20:31

STATE STREET 2026-05501
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/13/2026 22:36

STEMLER RD 2026-03504 ACCIDENT 1/9/2026 4:27

STIEHL DR 2026-08909 VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1/22/2026 7:48

STIEHL DR 2026-10718
MEDICAL-FIRST 
RESPONDER

1/27/2026 7:05



STOLLE RD 2026-00836 SUSPICIOUS 1/2/2026 22:26

STOLLE RD 2026-06945 ALARM 1/17/2026 6:46

STOLLE RD 2026-06945 ALARM 1/17/2026 6:46

STOWERS LN 2026-10495 MENTAL SUBJECT 1/26/2026 13:39

STRAWBRIDGE 
DR

2026-09681 SUSPICIOUS 1/23/2026 22:08

SUMMERFIELD 
SOUTH RD

2026-01836 THEFT 1/5/2026 12:50

SUMMERFIELD 
ST JACOB RD

2026-10949 DISTURBANCE 1/27/2026 19:48

SUNNY CT 2026-10533 CHECK WELL BEING 1/26/2026 15:58

SUNNY CT 2026-07816 PHONE HARASSMENT 1/19/2026 15:50

SUNNYSIDE 
SCHOOL RD

2026-00742 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/2/2026 17:23

SUNRISE DR 2026-11978 ABANDON VEHICLE 1/30/2026 14:09

SUNSET DR 2026-09569 ORDER OF PROTECTION 1/23/2026 15:54

SUNSET DR 2026-10134 MENTAL SUBJECT 1/25/2026 11:56

SUNSET DR 2026-12039 SUSPICIOUS 1/30/2026 16:54

SUNSET DR 2026-02934 SUSPICIOUS 1/7/2026 19:36

SUNSET DR 2026-04590 SUSPICIOUS 1/11/2026 20:18



THUNDERBOLT 
DR

2026-11545 DOMESTIC BATTERY 1/29/2026 11:03

TODD LN 2026-00681 911 HANGUP 1/2/2026 14:16

TOWNE HALL 
ESTATES DR

2026-03893 DOMESTIC 1/10/2026 0:06

TRENDLEY AVE 2026-05464 ORDER OF PROTECTION 1/13/2026 19:53

TRIPLE LAKES RD 2026-06738 ROAD RAGE 1/16/2026 17:59

TRIPLE LAKES RD 2026-03653 ILLEGAL BURN 1/9/2026 13:32

TRIPLE LAKES RD 2026-08211 JUVENILE PROBLEM 1/20/2026 15:28

TRIPLE LAKES RD 2026-02486 911 HANGUP 1/6/2026 20:43

TRIPLE LAKES RD 2026-11932 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/30/2026 12:18

TRIPLE LAKES 
RD/CEMENT 
HOLLOW RD

2026-05394 RECKLESS DRIVER 1/13/2026 16:19

TURF LN 2026-01489 MENTAL SUBJECT 1/4/2026 15:46

TURNER HALL RD 2026-09708 ACCIDENT 1/24/2026 0:02

TWIN OAKS DR 2026-00155
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/1/2026 8:29

UNIVERSITY DR 2026-09583 INFORMATION ONLY 1/23/2026 17:03



URSULA DR 2026-12036
BURGLARY TO 
RESIDENCE/BUSINESS

1/30/2026 16:43

US HIGHWAY 50 2026-08774 JUVENILE DISTURBANCE 1/21/2026 21:21

US HIGHWAY 50 2026-12115 DOMESTIC 1/30/2026 21:06

US HIGHWAY 50 2026-07053 CHECK WELL BEING 1/17/2026 13:30

US HIGHWAY 50 2026-07394 CHECK WELL BEING 1/18/2026 12:04

US HIGHWAY 
50/BELLEVILLE 
ST

2026-07453 SUSPICIOUS 1/18/2026 16:58

VALENCIA DR 2026-06515 SUSPICIOUS 1/16/2026 7:43

VALENCIA DR 2026-08419 ALARM 1/21/2026 7:14

VALLEY VIEW DR 2026-09070
FRAUD-DECEPTIVE 
PRACTICES

1/22/2026 15:02

VELDA DR 2026-01726 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 1/5/2026 8:38

VELDA DR 2026-03461 PEDESTRIAN CHECK 1/9/2026 0:06

VELDA DR 2026-03441 DISTURBANCE 1/8/2026 22:52

VENEDY RD 2026-03991 THEFT 1/10/2026 8:48

WABASH 
AVE/LOU ANN DR

2026-02093 TRAFFIC STOP 1/6/2026 0:16



WAGNER RD 2026-05197 ACCIDENT 1/13/2026 8:17

WALNUT DR 2026-01899 CHECK WELL BEING 1/5/2026 15:29

WALNUT ST 2026-00356
STALKING/NO-CONTACT 
ORDER

1/1/2026 18:56

WARREN DR 2026-02988 TRESPASS 1/7/2026 22:09

WARRENSBURG 
DR

2026-05811 DOMESTIC 1/14/2026 15:56

WASHINGTON 
PARK BLVD

2026-04180 DOMESTIC 1/10/2026 19:21

WASHINGTON 
PARK BLVD

2026-05353 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1/13/2026 15:02

WASHINGTON ST 2026-09412 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/23/2026 9:03

WEATHERSTONE 
DR

2026-00669
CHILD CUSTODY 
PROBLEMS

1/2/2026 13:54

WEATHERSTONE 
DR

2026-02244 ABANDON VEHICLE 1/6/2026 10:10

WEIL RD 2026-04656 RUNAWAY JUVENILE 1/11/2026 23:38

WENDY WAY 2026-01416 THEFT 1/4/2026 11:28

WERNER RD 2026-02082 911 OPEN LINE 1/5/2026 23:40

WERNER RD 2026-02008 SUSPICIOUS 1/5/2026 19:57



WERNER RD/S 
74TH ST

2026-00405 TRAFFIC STOP 1/1/2026 21:44

WEST BLVD 2026-06654 DISTURBANCE 1/16/2026 13:46

WEST BLVD 2026-06337 SUSPICIOUS 1/15/2026 19:44

WEST BLVD 2026-09472 JUVENILE DISTURBANCE 1/23/2026 11:26

WEST BLVD 2026-07765 ALARM 1/19/2026 13:06

WEST BLVD 2026-12012 911 HANGUP 1/30/2026 15:49

WEST BLVD 2026-04491 911 HANGUP 1/11/2026 15:09

WEST BLVD 2026-09934 NOISE DISTURBANCE 1/24/2026 18:12

WEST 
BLVD/DELMAR 
DR

2026-02281 TRAFFIC STOP 1/6/2026 11:39

WEST DR 2026-01896
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/5/2026 15:17

WESTCHESTER 
DR

2026-01598 SUSPICIOUS 1/4/2026 23:15

WESTFIELD CT 2026-05003 BATTERY 1/12/2026 18:06

WESTRIDGE DR 2026-00317 ALARM 1/1/2026 16:18

WESTRIDGE DR 2026-00317 ALARM 1/1/2026 16:18

WESTRIDGE DR 2026-00317 ALARM 1/1/2026 16:18

WHISKEY RD 2026-00517 ABANDON VEHICLE 1/2/2026 7:12

WHITE BIRCH LN 2026-00418 ALARM 1/1/2026 22:30

WHITE BIRCH LN 2026-02946 DOMESTIC 1/7/2026 20:00



WHITE ST 2026-01503 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 1/4/2026 16:28

WHITE ST 2026-01330 DOMESTIC 1/4/2026 5:24

WHITESIDE DR 2026-09589 CHECK WELL BEING 1/23/2026 17:17

WHITESIDE DR 2026-09081 SUBJECT DOWN 1/22/2026 15:32

WILD CHERRY LN 2026-00359 ALARM 1/1/2026 19:10

WILFORD AVE 2026-10607 ORDER OF PROTECTION 1/26/2026 20:08

WILLIAMSBURG 
DR

2026-08945 ABANDON VEHICLE 1/22/2026 9:19

WILLIAMSBURG 
DR

2026-10997 SUSPICIOUS 1/27/2026 23:17

WILSHIRE DR 2026-01412 ALARM 1/4/2026 11:20

WILSON AVE 2026-09353
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/23/2026 6:15

WILSON DR 2026-12106 HARASSMENT 1/30/2026 20:30

WINCHESTER DR 2026-04787 BODY ATTACHMENT 1/12/2026 9:02

WINDRIFT DR 2026-10325 CHECK WELL BEING 1/26/2026 3:36

WINDSOR DR 2026-07434 CHECK WELL BEING 1/18/2026 15:25

WINDSOR DR 2026-04970 CHECK WELL BEING 1/12/2026 16:47



WINSLOW RD 2026-03824 DOMESTIC 1/9/2026 20:59

WOOD STATION 
RD/WOODLAND 
HILL RD

2026-03364
RECOVERED STOLEN 
VEHICLE

1/8/2026 19:13

WOODFIELD PL 2026-09146 911 OPEN LINE 1/22/2026 18:06

WOODS WAY 2026-07539 911 HANGUP 1/18/2026 22:02

WORTHINGTON 
DR

2026-01021 HARASSMENT 1/3/2026 11:25

WYCLIFFE CT 2026-09166 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 1/22/2026 19:06

WYNDROSE 
ESTATES DR

2026-09807 SUSPICIOUS 1/24/2026 9:26

YORKSHIRE LN 2026-04000 SEXUAL ASSAULT 1/10/2026 8:56

YORKSHIRE LN 2026-04000 SEXUAL ASSAULT 1/10/2026 8:56

ZINNIA 
DR/ANDORA DR

2026-07070 CALL FOR INFORMATION 1/17/2026 14:54


